
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (110% = 1:25.923) 

No. 
7 
77 
27 
72 
169 
64 
68 
71 
9 
3 
30 
97 
3 
33 
181 
69 
88 
44 
15 

25 
11 
169 
97 

Name 
KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS 
MARTIN CHOY 
GEORGIEV MILEN 
KOSTADINOV IVAN 
HRISTOV HRISTIAN 
SINISHA KOCHOSKI 
DIMITAR MITOV 
HRISTIAN BUZALKOVSI 
PETCU ANDREI NICOLAE  
GROZEV IVAN 
VRAJITORU BOGDAN 
PENCHEV TSVETELIN 
SOLDAN ADRIAN 
AVRAM MIHAI IONUT 
UNGHEANU DANIEL BOGDAN 
SPILIOTIS MICHAIL 
MARIN CATALIN CONSTANTIN 
ALEXANDRESCU EDUARD PAUL 
FATIH SAHIN 

VELLIOS ATHANASIOS 
PANAGOPOULOS KOSTANTINOS 
ERCELIC YUNUS 
RUS VICTOR ADRIAN  

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
SBK 
SBK 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
SBK 
SBK 
STK1000 
SBK 
STK1000 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Laps 
9 
9 

13 
9 
5 
6 
4 
3 
9 

11 
6 
8 
9 

12 
11 
12 
12 
8 
8 

10 
11 
8 

Best Tm 
1:18.112 
1:18.984 
1:19.680 
1:20.374 
1:20.747 
1:20.871 
1:20.897 
1:20.900 
1:21.219 
1:21.467 
1:22.438 
1:23.338 
1:23.469 
1:23.659 
1:23.979 
1:24.018 
1:24.062 
1:24.526 
1:24.969 

1:26.527 
1:28.054 
1:28.074 

Diff 

0.872 
1.568 
2.262 
2.635 
2.759 
2.785 
2.788 
3.107 
3.355 
4.326 
5.226 
5.357 
5.547 
5.867 
5.906 
5.950 
6.414 
6.857 

8.415 
9.942 
9.962 

S1 Tm 
41.355 
38.075 
51.511 
38.885 
38.953 
38.981 
39.066 
38.862 
39.110 
39.313 
39.908 
40.080 
40.172 
42.378 
40.339 
40.709 
40.636 
40.809 
41.075 

41.609 
1:42.170 

42.601 

S2 Tm 
41.504 
40.909 
45.219 
41.489 
41.794 
41.890 
41.831 
42.038 
41.805 
42.101 
42.530 
43.258 
43.149 
46.808 
43.379 
43.965 
43.282 
43.717 
43.816 

44.892 
47.893 
45.110 

Model/Engine 
HONDA CBR 
BMW 
BMW  
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
SUZUKI GSXR 
YAMAHA R1 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA R1 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA R1 
BMW 
KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI  
BMW R1000 
BMW 
YAMAHA 

Federation 
AMOTOE 
BMF 
BMF 
BMF 
BMF 
MFNM 
BMF 
MFNM 
FRM 
BMF 
FRM 
BMF 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 
AMOTOE 
FRM 
FRM 
TMF 

AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
TMF 
FRM 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/5/2025 14:38:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS 
SBK 

PREQUALIFYING PRACTICE 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:15:01 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

30/5/2025 14:15 

 BMU EUROPEAN  ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUNDS 2 & 3


